11
.1
6.
16
Digital Seal &
Temp-Stat Relay
Panel Mount Case

60K, 65K, 70K, 75K, 80K, 85K, 90K, 100K, 105K, 110K, 115K,
120K, 130K, 135K, 140K, 145K, 150K, 155K, 160K, 165K,
170K, 175K, 180K, 185K, 190K, 200K
NC Contact
PTC Resistance
ON = Good  (Output relay energized when seal is good.)
ON = Bad  (Output relay energized when there is a seal fault.)
AUTOMATIC
MANUAL
SEAL       20K    BAD  SEAL     100K    GOOD
TEMP                 GOOD  TEMP                  BAD
Dimensions
Specifications
Supply Voltage:  12VDC & 24VDC, 24VAC, 120VAC & 240VAC
Part Number: Pluggable Blocks:
 12 VDC:  STRP-12D-B
 24 VDC: STRP-24D-B
 24 VAC: STRP-24A-B
 120 VAC: STRP-120A-B
 240 VAC:  STRP-240A-B
Inputs:  5VDC @ 2mA
      2-Input:
 Seal: Adjustable 5KΩ to 200KΩ, +5KΩ Hysteresis
 Temp-Stat: 1NC Contact, Good condition